GRAFHAM WATER

SAILING CLUB

TROPHY BOOK




TROPHIES BY EVENT

grafham Grand Prix

Fast Acrylic Plate (was Mike Hay
Trophy)

CAT Catamaran Trophy

Medium Slow Handicap Trophy

Slow Captain’s Trophy

Duke of Edinburgh Club Championship

Overall Ship’s Wheel & Silver Plate

2" Overall If Only Cup

Fast Spinnaker Bow!(

Slow Double Slow Double Handed Trophy

Slow Single Inter Fleet Trophy

Junior Newell Trophy

Junior S/h Kimbolton Junior Trophy

Wednesday evening Series

Overall Wednesday Summer Series
Trophy (salver)
Wednesday Trophy (Rose bowl)

Fast Wednesday Trophy

CAT Catamaran Trophy

Slow Double Cooks of Bedford Trophy
Slow Single Slow Handicap Trophy
Youngest Youngest Competitor Trophy
Laser Fleet Sod Off Trophy

Pursuit Race Penny Looker Memorial Trophy




TROPHIES BY EVENT

ctd

Endurance Events

1t Overall Golden Jubilee Trophy

2" Overall Silver Jubilee Trophy

Past Masters Lion Maurice Banks
Memorial Cup

RINLT RNLI Cup

Bart’s Bash Bart’s Bash Trophy
Christmas Pursuit Race

Vo[unteering Commodore’s Trophy




GRAFHAM GRAND PRIX
FAST FLEET

FAST ASYMMETRIC TROPHY
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FAST ASYMMETRIC TROPHY

first awarded GGP31

GGP31 Jan 2012 49er 1110 Dan Henderson & George Hand Univ Portsmouth SC
GGP32 Dec 2012 Rs800 1116 Neil Ashby & Sam Proctor Shoreham SC
GGP33 Dec 2013 Musto Skiﬁ‘ 324 Dave Poston Datchet Water SC
GGP34 Feb 2015 ‘RS800 1203 Tim Saxton & Fiona Hampshire GWSC

GGP35 Dec 2015 Musto SRiff 520 Dave Poston Datchet Water SC
GGP36 Jan 2017 Fi18 8 David White & Jon Sweet GwscC

GGP37 Dec 2017 Fi18 8 David White & Jon Sweet GWwWSsC

GGP38 Dec 2018 Fi18 1581 David White & Jon Sweet GwscC

GGP39 Jan 2020 Fi18 1581 David White & Jon Sweet GWSC

not sailed in 20/21 or 21/22 due to Covid restrictions

GGP40 Jan 2023 Musto Skiff 633 Ben Clegg Brightlingsea SC
GGP41 Jan 2024 Musto SRiff 636  Sam Pascoe Castle Cove SC
GGP42 Dec 2024 Spitfire 202 Christian Mash Gwsc




GRAFHAM GRAND PRIX

CAT TROPHY




GGP30 Jan 2011
GGP31 Jan 2012
GGP32 Dec 2012
GGP33 Dec 2013
GGP34 Feb 2015
GGP35 Dec 2015
GGP36 Jan 2017
GGP37 Dec 2017
GGP38 Dec 2018
GGP39 Jan 2020

GGP CAT TROPHY

Topazi4 51
Sprintis 1989
Sprintis 1957
AClass 55
Spitfire 053
F16 67

Fi18 8

Fi18 8

F18 1581

F18 1581

first awarded GGP30
Stuart Smith

Mark Aldridge

Thomas Sandal

Phil Neal

Will Smith & Karyna Manuel
Will Smith & Jon Sweet
David White & Jon Sweet
David White & Jon Sweet
David White & Jon Sweet
David White & Jon Sweet

not sailed in 20/21 or 21/22 due to Covid restrictions

GGP40 Jan 2023
GGP41 Jan 2024

F18 1581
Nacrai6 63

GGP42 Dec 2024 Spitfire 202

Jon Sweet & Reece Webb
Will Smith
Christian Mash

GWSC
GWSC
GWSC
Rutland SC
GWSC
GWSC
GWSC
GWSC
GWSC
GWSC

GWSC
GWSC
GWSC




GRAFHAM GRAND PRIX
MEDIUM FLEET

SLOW HANDICAP TROPHY




Slow Double Fleet
GGP26 Dec 2-006
GGP27 Dec 2007
GGP28 Dec 2008
GGP29 Dec 2009
GGP30 Jan 2011
GGP31 Jab 2012
GGP32 Dec 2012
Medium Fleet
GGP33 Dec 2013
GGP34 Feb 2015
GGP35 Dec 2015
GGP36 Jan 2017
GGP37 Dec 2017
GGP38 Dec 2018

GGP39 Jan 2020
not sailed in 20/21

SLOW HANDICAP TROPHY

MR 3678 Stuart Bithell & Chris Robinson Hollingworth Lake SC

MR 3624 Chris Lewns & Tom Pygall

Ff 3842 Dave Lucas & Mark Longstaff
Ff 3937 Dave Lucas & Andy Palmer
Ff 3727 Dave Lucas & Mark Longstaff

RS200 1328  Ben Saxton & Catherine Alton
420 53703 Ben Hazeldine & Rhos Hawes

505 9063 Andy Davis & Norman Byrd
Fireball 15089 Ian Dobson & Dan Scheiber
Darti8 5791  David Wright

RS600 881 David Goudie

Contender 2465 Stuart Jones

Whitstable SC

GWSC

GWSC

GWSC

GWSC & Barnt Green SC
FPSC &RLMYC

Northampton SC
SMYC

GWSC

GWSC

Datchet Water SC

N18 401 Peter Gray Rachel Rhodes Simon Forbes Staunton Harold SC

DZero 42 Arran Holman

or 21/22 due to Covid restrictions
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Hollowell SC




SLOW HANDICAP TROPHY

.ctd
GGP40 Jan 2023 Osprey 1360 Peter Gray & Geoff Edwards  Staunton Harold SC
GGP41 Jan 2024 RS600 1005 George Smith Bough Beech SC

GGP42 Dec 2024 Merlin Rocket 3803 Chris Gould & Sophie Mackley  Shoreham SC
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GRAFHAM GRAND PRIX
SLOW FLEET

CAPTAIN’S TROPHY
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Slow Single Fleet
GGP26 Decz2006
GGP27 Dec 2007
GGP28 Dec 2007
GGP29 Dec2009
GGP30 Jan 2011
GGP31 Jan 2012
GGP32 Dec 2012
Slow Fleet
GGP33 Dec 2013
GGP34 Feb 2015
GGP35 Dec 2015
GGP36 Jan 2017
GGP37 Dec 2017
GGP38 Dec 2018

GGP39 Jan 2020

CAPTAIN'S TROPHY

Challenger 257 Val Millward Rutland SC

Phantom 1274 Simon Childs Northampton SC

Phantom 1274 Simon Childs Northampton SC

Phantom 1359 Simon Hawkes Chew Valley SC

Phantom 1318 Nick Craig Frensham Pond SC

Laser 1887811 Ian Morgan Hillhead SC

Laser 202146 Jack Wetherell Beaver SC

Laser 201481 Jack Wetherell Beaver SC

Laser 206880 Craig Williamson Staunton Harold SC & HISC

GP14 14186  Ian Dobson & Andy Tunnicliffe Burwain SC

RS200 1328  Ben Saxton & Izzy Hamilton GWSC

GP14 14132 Fergus Barnham & Andy Hunter Snettisham Beach SC
2000 22334  Simon & Katy Horsfield Army Sailing Assn

2000 22334S imon & Katy Horsfield Army Sailing Assn

not sailed in 20/21 or 21/22 due to Covid restrictions
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CAPTAIN'S TROPHY

.ctd
GGP40 Jan 2023 2000 22334  Simon & Katy Horsfield Thorney Island SC
GGP41 Jan 2024 ILCA7 223070 Alastair Brown Great Moor SC

GGP42 Dec 2024 Streaker 1864 Dave Borrett Beaver SC
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DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
OVERALL WINNER




DUKE OF EDINBURGH TROPHY
Wheel and salver

2006 Ff 3842
2007 Foiling Moth 4095 Ian Forsdyke

2008 RS400 1302

2009 Wayfarer 10263

2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019

Foiling Moth 3428

Dave Lucas & Mark Longstaff

Andy Baldock & Sarah Raper
Ben & Tim Saxton

Tim Ollerenshaw

RS400 1340 Sam Neal & Alisdair James
Sprintis 1989 Mark Aldridge

Ff 3726 Graham Thomas & Mark Longstaff
Ff 3960 Mark & Ben Longstaff

Ff 4039 Mark & Ben Longstaff

DZero 192 David Summerville

FF 4039 Mark & Ben Longstaff

Laser 211405 Dan Wigmore

Sprintis 2027

2020*Solo 5918

2021

Solo 5827

2022 Solo 5586

2023 F18 1581
2024 ‘F18 1581

*Covid affected

Mark Aldridge
Chris Brown
Fwan Birkin-Walls
Ian Walters

Simon Kneller & Ashley Painter
Simon Kneller & Ashley Painter
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DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SECOND OVERALL

IF ONLY TROPHY




IF ONLY TROPHY

2006 RS700 761 Peter Purkiss

2007 Ff 3727 Andy Palmer & Graham Wadeley
2008 IC 272  Alisdair James

2009 RS300 335 Graeme Tumber

2010 RS7o00 758  Colin Dacey

2011 Ff 3645 Tom Taylor & Nick Taylor

2012 Sprintis1957 Thomas Sandal

2013 Ff 3794 Dave Philpott & Jenny Philpott
2014 Ff 4024 Simon Kneller & Dave Lucas
2015 Laser 189083Leo Botherel

2016 Laser 179715 David Maclay

2017 Ff 4024 Simon Kneller & Dave Lucas
2018 Sprinti51939 Christian Mash

2019 Sprinti51939 Christian Mash

2020* Solo 5586 Jan Walters

2021 Solo 5018 Chris Brown

2022 Solo 5746 Harry Lucas

2023 Solo 5827 Fwan Birkin-Walls

2024 D Zervo 3 John Aston
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DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

FAST FLEET

SPINNAKER BOWL TROPHY




SPINNAKER BOWL TROPHY

2006 RS600 987 Bill Deeley
2007 FoilingMoth 4095 Ian Forsdyke
2008 RS400 1302 Andy Baldock & Sarah Raper

2009 RS400 1340 Sam Neal & Mandy Bretherton
2010 FoilingMoth 3428 Tim Ollerenshaw

2011 RS400 1340  Sam Neal & Alisdair James
2012 Sprintis 1989 Mark Aldridge

2013 Spitfire 053 Stewart & Megan Smith
2014 4000 4682 John Reynolds & Fran Howell
2015 RS600 648 Alistair Farman

2016 RS400 1228  Sam Neal & Andrew Johnson
2017 MustoSkiff 535 David Annan

2018 Sprintis 1939 Christian Mash
2019 RS600 919 Wayne Hancox
2020* RS800 825 Peter & James Curtis

2021 4000 4522 Matt Reynolds & Ollie di Bartolo
2022 ‘RS300 539 Peter Curtis

2023 A Class 101 Mark Rushton

2024 4000 4588 John Reynolds & Fran Howell

*Covid affected
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DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SLOW DOUBLE HANDED
FLEET

SLOW DOUBLE HANDED TROPHY
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DOE SLOW DOUBLE HANDED

Medium fleet
2006 Ff 3842
2007 Ff 3842
2008 Jf 3794
2009 RS300 335

2010 Ff 3924

TROPHY

Dave Lucas & Mark Longstaff
Simon Kneller & Mark Longstaff
Dave & Jenny Philpott

Graeme Tumber

Bob Gatton & John Forsdike

Slow Double Handed Fleet

2011 Ff 3645
2012 Ff 3849
2013 ff 3726
2014 Ff 4039
2015 Ff 4039
2016 Ff 3789
2017 Ff 4039
2018 Ff 3789
2019 Ff 3794
2020* Ff 4024
2021 Lark 2459
2022 Jf 3794
2023 Ff 4113
2024 Ff 4113
*Covid affected

Ton & Nick Taylor

Mark & Ben Longstaff

Graham Thomas & Mark Longstaff
Mark & Ben Longstaff

Mark & Ben Longstaff

Allen Cave & Ashley Painter
Mark & Ben Longstaff

Allen Cave & Ashley Painter
Dave Philpott & Graham Wadely
Simon & James Kneller

Nigel & Fiona Denchfield

Dave Philpott & Katy Wyatt
Simon Kneller & Ashley Painter
Simon Kneller & Ashley Painter
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DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SLOW SINGLE HANDED
FLEET

INTER FLEET TROPHY




INTER FLEET TROPHY

(presented by Mike Hay)
Slow fleet
2006 2000 21963 Chris McDonald
2007 420 52868 Ben Saxton & David de Boltz
2008 Solo 4506 Fwan Birkin-Walls
2009 Wayfarer 10263 Ben & Tim Saxton
2010 2000 21462 Andy & Mark Baldwin
Slow Single Handed Fleet
2011 Furope 354 Angie Wallis
2012 LaserRadial 202466 Rhiannon Massey
2013 Laser 204219 Dan Wigmovre
2014 Laser 204219 Dan Wigmovre
2015 Laser 189083 Leo Botherel
2016 D Zero 192 David Summerville
2017 Laser 211405 Dan Wigmovre
2018 Laser 211405 Dan Wigmovre
2019 D Zero 110 Joel Walker
2020* Solo 5918 Chris Brown
2021 Solo 5827 Fwan Birkin-Walls
2022 Solo 5586 Jan Walters
2023 Solo 5827 Fwan Birkin-Walls
2024 D Zero 3 John Aston

*Covid Affected

23




DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

I°t JUNIOR

NEWELL JUNIOR TROPHY
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NEWELL JUNIOR TROPHY

2012 LaserRadial 202466 Rhiannon Massey

2013 Darti6 1933 Will Smith & Jack Chapman
2014 Topaz 1451 Will Smith

2015 LaserRadial 170589 Greg Hood

2016

2017

2018 Topper4.2 42612 Alexander Maclay
2019 LaserRadial 137250 Lotte Post

2020* Solo 4999 Harry Lucas
2021 Solo 4206 Stan Birkin-Walls
2022

2023

2024

* Covid Affected

25




DUKE OF EDINBURGH
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

1°t JUNIOR S/H

KIMBOLTON TROPHY




KIMBOLTON TROPHY

2006 Ross Williams
2007 Ross Williams
2008

2009

2010

2011

2012 Laser Radial 202466 Rhiannon Massey
2013

2014 Topaz 1451 Will Smith

2015 Laser Radial 170589 Greg Hood

2016

2017

2018 Topperq.2 42612 Alexander Maclay
2019

2020%*

2021

2022

2024

2025

* Covid Affected
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

OVERALL RESULT
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WEDNESDAY EVENING OVERALL
ROSE BOWL/SALVER

awarded from 2017

2017 Sprintis 2016 Stuart Snell

2018 F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Olly Dwight

2019 D Zero 71 Neil Washington

2020 [Covid affected]

2021 Solo 5827 Fwan Birkin-Walls

2022 F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Matt Harrington

2023 RS500 1681 Peter & James Curtis
2024 Solo 5827 Fwan Birkin-Walls
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

FAST FLEET
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WEDNESDAY EVENING FAST FLEET
WEDNESDAY TROPHY

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

2024

Tim Saxton & Tim Taylor
Alisdair James

Alisdair James

Sprinti51982  Stuart Snell

IntCanoe 272 Alisdair James

RS600
RS600
RS600
RS400
RS600
RS600

881  David Goudie

867  Richard Broughton

881 David Goudie

1228 Alisdair James & Andrew Johnson
881  David Goudie

881  David Goudie

Sprinti52016 Stuart Snell
Nacrai6 063 Stewart & Will Smith

RS500 659 Peter & James Curtis

[Covid affected]

4000 4682 John Reynolds & David Marchant
RS500 1681 Peter & James Curtis

RS500 1681 Peter & James Curtis

RS500 1681 Peter & James Curtis
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

CATAMARAN TROPHY




WEDNESDAY EVENING SERIES
CATAMARAN TROPHY

2009 Sprinti51982

2010
2011

2012

2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

Stuart Snell

Interi7 367 James Carrier

Darti8 7307  Neil Klabbe

Prindleis 549 Gerry Reeve

Darti8 7307  Neil Klabbe

Darti8 5791 David Wright

Dart18 4683  Gordy Baines

Nacrai6 6;  Will Smith & Jon Sweet
Sprinti52016 Stuart Snell

Nacrai6 063 Stewart & Will Smith
Sprintis2022  Stuart Snell

[Covid affected]

F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Ed Connellan
F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Matt H{arrington
Nacrai6 63 Will Smith

Nacrai6 63

Will Smith
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

MEDIUM/SLOW DOUBLE
COOKS OF BEDFORD TROPHY




COOKS OF BEDFORD TROPHY

Medium Fleet

2006 Andy Palmer & H Sambrook
2007 Dave & Jenny Philpott

2008 Ben & Tim Saxton

2009 Ff 3937 Mark Longstaff & Dave Lucas
2010 Ff 3794 Dave & Jenny Philpott

Slow Double Handed Fleet

2011 Ff 3937 Dave Lucas & Mark Longstaff
2012 Ff 3794 Dave & Jenny Philpott

2013 Ff 3794 Dave & Jenny Philpott

2014 Ff 3794 Dave & Jenny Philpott

2015 ff 4039 Mark & Ben Longstaff

2016 Ff 3969 Peter Saxton & Simon Dabson
2017 Ff 3969 Peter Saxton & Simon Dabson
2018 Ff 3969 Peter Saxton & Simon Dabson
2019 Ff 3794 Dave Philpott & John Forsdike
2020 [Covid affected]

2021 Ff 4042 Geoff Floyd & Colin Gilbert
2022 Ff 3794 Dave Philpott & John Forsdike
2023 Ff 3794 Dave Philpott & John Forsdike

2024 Ff 3794 Dave Philpott & John Forsdike
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

SLOW/SLOW SINGLE HANDED
SLOW HANDICAP TROPHY
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SLOW HANDICAP TROPHY

Slow Fleet

20006
2007
2008
2009 Laser 191871

2010 Wayfarer 10263

Dave & Hannah Williams

Ben & Tim Saxton

Fwan Birkin-Walls

Phil Bevan

Gordon Oscroft & Alaster Gray

Slow Single Handed Fleet

2011 Solo 5135
2012 Laser 191871
2013 Laser 191871
2014 Laser 204219
2015 Laser 191871
2016 Laser 191871
2017 Laser 211405
2018 Laser 211405
2019 D Zero 110
2020 [Covid affected]
2021 Solo 5827
2022 ‘D Zero 71
2023 D Zero 71
2024 D Zero 71

Fwan Birkin-Walls
Phil Bevan

Phil Bevan

Dan Wigmovre
Phil Bevan

Phil Bevan

Dan Wigmore

Dan Wigmovre
Joel Walker

EFwan Birkin-Walls
Neil Washington
Neil Washington
Neil Washington
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

YOUNGEST COMPETTTOR




WEDNESDAY EVENING SERIES
YOUNGEST COMPETITOR

First awarded 2016

2016 Alexander Maclay
2017

2018 James Clarke

2019

2020 [Covid affected]
2021

2022 Zoe Rushton

2023

2024
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
SERIES

SOD OFF TROPHY
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WEDNESDAY EVENING SERIES
SOD OFF TROPHY

awarded by the Laser Fleet for assertiveness on the water

2006 Mike Avery

2007 Phil Bevan

2008 Barrie Holden
2009 Dave Williams
2010 Joe Constable

2011 Ross Williams
2012 Joe McManniman
2013 Dave Sommerville
2014

2015 Joe Constable

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020 [Covid affected]

2021

2022

2023

2024
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WEDNESDAY EVENING
PURSUIT RACE

WINNER

PENNY LOCKER
MEMORIAL TROPHY

42




PENNY LOCKER MEMORIAL
TROPHY

2006

2007 420 52868

2008 Darti8 7307
2009 Wayfarer 10263
2010 Solo 5060

2011 Darti8 7307
2012 Solo 5135

2013 49er 698

2014 RS400 1401
2015 Solo 5545

2016 IEnterprise 22439
2017 ‘DZero 3

2018 F18 1581

2019 fLaser4.7 209153
2020* Jfs/h 3794

2021 ‘F18 1581

2022 Wayfarer 10577
2023 [not sailed]

2024 Fi18 1581

*Covid Affected

tie P Childs
Tim Saxton & Ton Taylor

Ben & Tim Saxton

Neil Klabe

Tim & Peter Saxton

Geoff Holden

Neil Klabe

Fwin Birkin-Walls

Dave Papworth & Mike Wallis
Peter Saxton & Simon Dabson
Fwin Birkin-Walls

Phil & Laura Bevan

John Aston

Jon Sweet & Reece Webb
Peter Saxton

Dave Philpott

Jon Sweet & Ed Connellan

David & Sam Bevan

Jon Sweet & Reece Webb
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50™ ANNIVERSARY
TROPHY

Recycled air horn from old Race Box
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50™ ANNIVERSARY TROPHY

First awarded 2016

‘Winners of Long Distance Race

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

Ff 4050

D Zero 3

Laser 211320

Laser 179806

[Covid]

not sailed
not sailed
not sailed

not sailed

Mark & Jacob Aldridge
Andy Baldwin & Jonny McNamee

Mandy Sweet
Richard Major
John Aston

Simon Wigmore
Dan Wigmovre
Richard Major
Steve James

Richard Major
Steve Barfoot
Pete Windsor
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SILVER JUBILEE TROPHY
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SILVER JUBILEE TROPHY

First awarded 2017

2" place in Long Distance Race

2017

2018

2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

D Zero 218 Paul Murphy

Adam Miles
David Summerville

RSAero7 2286 Steve Barfoot
Alex Reid
Becky Reid

Pico 4 Jack Mash

[Covid]

not sailed

not sailed

not sailed

not sailed
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PAST MASTERS

LION MAURICE BANKS
MEMORIAL CUP
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LION MAURICE BANKS
MEMORIAL CUP

Past Masters Pursuit Race

2011 ‘RS800 2012 Joel Walker & Sarah Crossman
2012

2013

2014

2015 Sprintis 2016 Stuart Snell
2016

2017

2018

2019 Solo 5835 Dave Lucas
2020 [covid affected]

2021

2022

Past Masters Regatta

2023 Peter Waghorn Regatta (morning series)
F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Reece Webb

2024 Andrew Lawman Regatta
RS300 539 Peter Curtis
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RNLI CUP

2004 RS800 Mark & Josh Longstaff
2005 Intl Canoe 272 Alisdair James

2006 Intl Canoe 272 Alisdairv James

RINLI Pursuit Race

2018 Solo 5586 Jan Walters

2019 F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Olly Dwight
2020 [Covid]

2021

2022

2023 Peter Waghorn Regatta Pursuit Race
F18 1581 Jon Sweet & Reece Webb

2024
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BART'S BASH
BART’S BASH TROPHY

52




2014
2015

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

BART’S BASH TROPHY

awavrded to the overall winner of the Bart’s Bash event

Darti8 4683
Laser 207000
RS400 1228
Laser 159451
Laser 211405

Ff 3789

[Covid affected]
not sailed

not sailed

not sailed

not sailed

Gordy Baines

Dan Wigmovre

Sam Neal & Andrvew Johnson
Hannah Wilcox

Dan Wigmovre

Allen Cave & Ashley Painter

53




CHRISTMAS PURSUIT
RACE

WINNER




CHRISTMAS PURSUIT

[Trophy first awarded 2016]
2010 Ff 3727 Graham Wadeley & Angela Tasker
2011 4000 4682 John Reynolds & Fran Howell
2012 4000 4682 John Reynolds & Fran Howell
2013 Sprini5 1989 Mark Aldridge
2014 Sprinti51976 Mark Aldridge
2015 Darti8 5791 David Wright
2016 RS500 659 Peter & James Curtis
2017 Laser 191871 Phil Bevan
2018 Solo 5827 Fwan Birkin-Walls
2019 Solo 5586 Jan Walters
2020 [Covid]
2021 [Covid]
2022 RS500 1681 Peter & James Curtis
2023 Laser Radial 191871 Phil Bevan
2024 ff 4135 Dave & Harry Lucas
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VOLUNTEERING

COMMODORES TROPHY
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COMMODORES TROPHY

Presented to the person performing the greatest number
of duties in the year (per Dutyman)

2016 David McNamee 33
2017 Jan Wilson 28
2018 Alex Lamdin 29
2019 Lric Joyce 30
2020 [covid affected]

2021 not awarded

2022 not awarded

2023 not awarded

2024 not awarded
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